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1:55 PM

12/09/14 Account QuickReport

Accrual Basis As of November 30, 2014

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
1110 - Operating Account 134,129.08

Check 11/0314 28107 CITY OF CHANDL... Reimb. Wate...  4930C - River ... -85,642.50 48,486.58
Check 11/03/14 28108 Lester's Tree Service  Tree removal... 4969 - Rent-8... -350.00 48,136.58
Deposit 11/03/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 767.60 48,804.18
Deposit 11/03/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 352.37 49,256.55
Deposit 11/03/14 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 2,772.91 52,029.46
Check 11/04/14 28109 John Taylor Travel & Trai... 5083 - Travel ... -302.69 51,726.77
Check 11/04/14 28110 SHIRLEY PARMER Travel & Trai... 5055 - Trainin... -302.69 51,424.08
Liability Check 11/04/14 28111 CITIZENS STATE ...  75-1456012 -SPLIT- -66.90 51,357.18
Deposit 11/04/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 562.25 51,919.43
Deposit 11/04/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,065.83 52,985.26
Deposit 11/04/14 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 807.66 53,792.92
Deposit 11/05/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 906.36 54,699.28
Deposit 11/05/14 Deposit 4235 - Citations 1,032.29 55,731.57
Deposit 11/05/14 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 5,057.91 60,789.48
Deposit 11/06/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 877.30 61,666.78
Deposit 11/06/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,378.20 63,044.98
Deposit 11/06/14 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 1,105.46 64,150.44
General Journal 11/06/14 ACH ... ACH MVBA 1110 - Operati... 213.85 64,364.29
General Journal 11/06/14 ACH ... ACH MVBA 1110 - Operati... -213.85 64,150.44
Deposit 110714 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 2,911.13 67,061.57
Deposit 11/07114 Deposit 4410 - City Sal... 77,971.37 145,032.94
Check 11/07/14 28111 CITY OF CHANDL... 1/2 centsale... 1118 - Econo... -12,217.25 132,815.69
Check 11/07/14 28112 CITY OF CHANDL... 1/2 centsale... 1118 - Econo... -19,492.84 113,322.85
Deposit 11/07/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 830.53 114,153.38
Deposit 11/07/14 Deposit 4235 - Citations 1,033.37 115,186.75
Deposit 11/10/14 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 2,981.61 118,168.36
Deposit 11/10/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 691.31 118,859.67
Deposit 1171014 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,166.90 121,026.57
Deposit 11/10/14 Deposit 4235 - Citations 468.96 121,495.53
Check 11112114 28113 Beckat Oil & Fuel LP  Fuel -SPLIT- -483.11 121,012.42
Check 1112114 28114 Sanitation Solutions Faith Tabern... 4930 - Miscell... -10,046.40 110,866.02
Check 11/12/14 28115 Sanitation Solutions Trash Collect... 5154 - Trash ... -18,486.70 92,479.32
Check 11112114 28116 Baker & Taylor Library Books 5170 - Library ... -70.92 92,408.40
Check 1171214 28117 Baker & Taylor Library Books 5170 - Library ... -48.56 92,359.84
Check 111214 28118 Demco Library Books 5170 - Library ... -358.37 92,001.47
Check 11/12/14 28119 Verizon Wireless Mobile Phon... 5093 - Mobile ... -233.52 91,767.95
Check 11112114 28120 CenturyLink Phone-Library 5017 - Teleph... -56.60 91,711.35
Check 11112114 28121 CenturyLink Phone-Com... 5097 - Comm... -54.69 91,656.66
Check 1112114 28122 CenturyLink Phone-Library 5017 - Teleph... -180.81 91,475.85
Check 1112114 28123 Ray Dalton Stump Remo... 5066 - Materia... -210.00 91,265.85
Check 11112114 28124 TML INTERGOVER... Risk Pool Ins... 5031 - Prop. &... -411.25 90,854.60
Check 1112114 28125 Cardmember Service  Training, Sup... -SPLIT- -12,634.94 78,219.66
Check 1112114 28126 PURCHASE POWER Postage 5023 - Postage -520.99 77.698.67
Check 11712114 28127 31 West Shooting R... Membership ... 5046 - Dues &... -250.00 77,448.67
Check 111214 28128 Verizon Wireless Mobile Phon... 5093 - Mobile ... -682.86 76,765.81
Check 11112114 28129 MILLER HARDWARE PD Supplies 5013 - Office ... -11.00 76,754.81
Check 1112114 28130 TXU ELECTRIC CO Utility Expense  -SPLIT- -7.350.26 69,404.55
Check 1112114 28131 Sanitation Solutions Trash Collect... 5154 - Trash ... -52.00 69,352.55
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Check 1112114 28132 Pit Stop Oil and Lube  Vehicle Maint... 5021 - Monthl... -48.45 69,304.10
Check 1112114 28133 BIRDSONG & ARM... Legal Expense 5035 - Legal -460.00 68,844.10
Check 11/12/14 28134 BIRDSONG & ARM... Legal Expense 5035 - Legal -525.00 68,319.10
Check 1112114 28135 BIRDSONG & ARM... Legal Expense 5035 - Legal -51.25 68,267.85
Check 111214 28136 CenturyLink Phone 5017 - Teleph... -860.88 67,306.97
Check 11112114 28137 ARAMARK Janitorial Ser... 5096 - Comm... -533.12 66,773.85
Check 11112114 28138 CHANDLER & BRO... Legal Notice 5045 - Public ... -25.60 66,748.25
Check 11112114 28139 Atmos Energy Atmos Gas 5097 - Comm... -60.27 66,687.98
Check 1111214 28140 CITY OF CHANDL...  Due Water fo... 1207 - Due to/... -19,268.44 47,419.54
Check 1111214 28141 CITY OF CHANDL...  Due Water fo... 1207 - Due to/... -14,334.19 33,085.35
Check 11112/14 28142 MILLER HARDWARE  Public Works... 5013 - Office ... -34.89 33,050.46
Check 111214 28143 Chandler Parts Plus Supplies-PD-...  -SPLIT- -35.86 33,014.60
Check 1112114 28144 SIERRA PACKAGLI...  Supplies for... 5013 - Office ... -38.00 32,976.60
Check 11/12/14 28145 Chandler Ace Supplies for ... -SPLIT- -604.71 32,371.89
Check 11/12114 28146 East Texas Alarm, I...  Alarm Service 5073 - Utilities... -38.50 32,333.39
Check 11112114 28147 UNITED RENTALS Rental Expen... 5086 - Rental ... -218.51 32,114.88
Check 1112114 28148 SAM'S WHOLESAL... Office Supplies 5013 - Office ... -45.14 32,069.74
Check 111214 28149 E. Ann Hall Expense 5094 - Manag... -250.00 31,819.74
Deposit 111214 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,532.56 33,352.30
Deposit 1112/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 3,733.80 37,086.10
Check 1113114 28151 JLS Enterprises Electrical & L... 5073 - Utilities... -6,183.14 30,902.96
Check 111314 28152 JLS Enterprises Repair Marqu... 5091 - Buildin... -470.93 30,432.03
Check 11/13114 28153 Texas Municipal Re... RetirementE... -SPLIT- -3,763.59 26,668.44
Check 11/13/14 28154 Texas Municipa! Re...  RetirementE... -SPLIT- -3,415.21 23,253.23
Deposit 1113114 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 4,169.38 27,422.61
Check 1171314 28155 CITY OF CHANDL...  Municipal Te... 1112 - Municip... -511.37 26,911.24
Check 11713114 28156 CITY OF CHANDL...  Municipal Te... 1112 - Municip... -402.22 26,509.02
Check 1111314 28157 CITY OF CHANDL...  Municipal Se... 1113 - Municip... -383.51 26,125.51
Check 11/13/14 28158 CITY OF CHANDL...  Municipal Se... 1113 - Municip... -301.61 25,823.90
Deposit 11/13/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 117.10 25,941.00
Deposit 11713114 Deposit -SPLIT- 522.66 26,463.66
Deposit 11113114 Deposit 4930 - Miscell... 10,046.40 36,510.06
Deposit 11/14/14 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 2,090.34 38,600.40
Deposit 1114114 Deposit -SPLIT- 469.21 39,069.61
Deposit 11/14/14 Deposit 4235 - Citations 496.00 39,565.61
Deposit 11114114 Deposit -SPLIT- 14,721.97 54,287.58
General Journal 1111414 ACH ... ACH MVBA 1110 - Operati... 1,463.00 55,750.58
General Journal 11114114 ACH ... ACH MVBA 1110 - Operati... -1,463.00 54,287.58
Paycheck 11715114 5548 Campa, Rodrigo C. -SPLIT- -878.46 53,409.12
Paycheck 11715114 5549 Timms, Leonard L. -SPLIT- -1,034.34 52,374.78
Check 11115114 28150 CITY OF CHANDL...  Payroll 1130 - Payroll ... -23,550.98 28,823.82
Paycheck 11/15/114 5550 Estes, Stephen A. -SPLIT- -2,383.08 26,440.74
Paycheck 1111514 5552 Louis, Devonia S. -SPLIT- -1,154.47 25,286.27
Liability Check 1111514 28159 CITIZENS STATE ...  75-1456012 -SPLIT- -9,686.40 15,599.87
Deposit 1111714 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 4,567.58 20,167.45
Deposit 111714 Deposit 4530 - Teleph... 1,746.42 21,913.87
Deposit 111714 Deposit -SPLIT- 834.58 22,748.45
Deposit 111714 Deposit -SPLIT- 998.73 23,747.18
Check 11/18/14 28160 TEXAS COMPTRO... Sales TaxPa... 5156 Salest... -210.47 23,536.71
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Check 11118114 28161 TEXAS COMPTRO... Sales TaxPa... 5156 - Salest... -2,270.39 21,266.32
Deposit 11/18/14 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 2,789.80 24,056.12
Deposit 11/18/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 698.57 24,754.69
Deposit 111814 Deposit -SPUIT- 1,213.69 25,968.38
General Journal 11/18/14 ACH ... ACH MVBA 4235 - Citations 1560.00 26,118.38
Deposit 11/19/14 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 7,408.46 33,526.84
Deposit 11/19/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 718.17 34,245.01
Deposit 11/19/14 Deposit 4235 - Citations 243.20 34,488.21
Deposit 11/20/14 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 1,098.64 35,586.85
Deposit 11/20/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 389.75 35,976.60
Deposit 11/20/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 933.78 36,910.38
Deposit 11/21114 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,632.49 38,542.87
Deposit 11/21/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,837.33 41,380.20
Deposit 11721114 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 24,74 41,404.94
Check 11/24/14 28162 City of Chandler La...  McCurley La... 1229 - City of ... -4,400.00 37,004.94
Check 11/24/14 28163 Ambient Technologi... IT Support 5166 - Techno... -1,000.00 36,004.94
Check 11/24/14 28164 CHANDLER VOLU...  Volunteer Fir... 5090 - Chandl... -3,000.00 33,004.94
Check 11/24/14 28165 WANDA DOSSEY God's Open ... 5086 - Rental ... -650.00 32,354.94
Check 11/24/14 28166 Tracy Delegarza Cleaning Ser... 5098 - Comm... -300.00 32,054.94
Check 11/24/14 28183 BELL SAND CO Topsoil-802 ... 4969 - Rent-8... -312.00 31,742.94
Check 11/24/14 28184 Roberts Coffee & V...  Coffee Suppli... 5098 - Comm... -36.25 31,706.69
Check 11/24114 28185 Baker & Taylor Library Books 5170 - Library ... -92.76 31,613.93
Check 11/24/14 28186 B & T Landscaping ...  Top Soil -SPLIT- -220.00 31,393.93
Deposit 11/24/14 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 2,068.21 33,462.14
Deposit 11/24/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 301.23 33,763.37
Deposit 11/24/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 235.73 33,999.10
Check 11125114 28191 TML Multistate Inter... Employee M...  -SPLIT- -9,144.76 24,854.34
Deposit 11/25/114 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 1,433.86 26,288.20
Deposit 11/25/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 497.78 26,785.98
Deposit 11/25/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 552.80 27,338.78
Deposit 11/25114 Deposit 5156 - Sales t... 724.08 28,062.86
Deposit 11/26114 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 1,250.97 29,313.83
Deposit 11/26/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 268.94 29,582.77
Deposit 11/26/14 Deposit -SPLIT- 498.10 30,080.87
Deposit 11/28/114 Deposit 4420 - Municip... 1,685.39 31,766.26
Deposit 11/28/14 Deposit 4959 - Trash ... 29,192.77 60,959.03
Paycheck 11/30/14 5553 Ashley, Susan V -SPLIT- -681.50 60,277.53
Paycheck 11/30/14 5554 Campa, Rodrigo C. -SPLIT- -988.86 59,288.67
Paycheck 11/30/14 5555 Timms, Leonard L. -SPLIT- -1,036.48 58,252.19
Check 11/30/14 28167 SIERRA PACKAGI...  Suppliesfor... 5013 - Office ... -28.31 68,223.88
Check 11/30/14 28168 TEXAS MUNICIPA...  Membership 5046 - Dues &... -100.00 58,123.88
Check 11/30/14 28169 RICOH USA, INC Copy Machin... -SPLIT- -247.93 57,875.95
Check 11/30/14 28170 RICOH USA, INC Copy Machin...  -SPLIT- -637.66 57,238.29
Check 11/30/14 28171 GE Capital Informat...  Copy Machin... 5013 - Office ... -321.00 56,917.29
Check 11/30/14 28172 SPRINT Sprint Teleph... 5017 - Teleph... -14.77 56,902.52
Check 11/30/14 28173 Baker & Taylor Library Books 5170 - Library ... -681.45 56,221.07
Check 11/30/14 28174 PITNEY BOWES INC  Pitney Bowes... 5023 - Postage -45.00 56,176.07
Paycheck 11/30/14 5556 Clayton, Patti K. -SPLIT- -938.58 §5,237.49
Check 11/30/14 28175 CITY OF CHANDL... Payroll 1130 - Payroli ... -25,156.95 30,080.54
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Check 11/30/14 28176 TYLER UNIFORM PD Uniform 5058 - Uniforms -311.00 29,769.54
Check 11/30/14 28177 GALL'S INC PD Uniforms 5058 - Uniforms -43.99 29,725.55
Check 11/30/14 28178 COPsync, Inc Supplies 5013 - Office ... -309.95 29,415.60
Check 11/30/14 28179  A&A Auto Service 2013 Chev-T... 5021 - Monthl... -306.97 29,108.63
Check 11/30/14 28180 CNA Surety Performance ... 5047 - Bond F... -50.00 29,058.63
Check 11/30/14 28181 Glass Doctor-Tyler Repair 802 M... 4969 - Rent-8... -398.42 28,660.21
Check 11/30/14 28182 SIERRA PACKAGI...  Floor Mats 5096 - Comm... -628.53 28,031.68
Liability Check 11/30/14 28187 CITIZENS STATE ... 75-1456012 -SPLIT- -9,832.61 18,199.07
Check 11/30/14 28188 Dot Cyr Refund Depo... 4983 - Comm... -150.00 18,049.07
Check 11/30/14 28189 Mark Parmer Refund for C... 4983 - Comm... -400.00 17,649.07
Check 11/30/14 28190 CITY OF CHANDL...  PowWow Co... 4981 - Conces... -459.00 17,190.07
Total 1110 - Operating Account -116,939.01 17,190.07
TOTAL -116,939.01 17,180.07
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